
Deconectari programate Briceni - 14.04.2025-20.04.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

14-04-2025
08:00:00

14-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: NEKRASOV:13;22;11/?;75/?;10;11;18;20;5;6;7;8
TURGHENEV:19;1;11;17;9 INDEPENDENTEI:91
LIBERTATII:80;87;89;90;92;94;97;98;101;102;103;104;105;107;1
08;109;113;114;115;117;119;100;106;110;111;112;120;121;126;12
8;88;95;96;99 GORKII:15;19;21;

PT307LP15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-04-2025
08:00:00

14-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: PRIETENIEI:140
LIBERTATII:130;144;160;166;176;180;184;132;138;146;148;150;
152;154;156;164;168;172;178;182;186;188;192
GORKII:101;112;117;118;124;125;125A;139;141;143;145;153;16
4;168;172;176;194;204;100;101;102;103;104;105;106;107;108;109

PT309LP15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-04-2025
08:00:00

14-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: GORKII:157;157/1;200 PT313LP15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-04-2025
08:00:00

14-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: PT316LP15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-04-2025
08:00:00

14-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: PT317LP15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-04-2025
08:00:00

14-04-2025
16:00:00

OR:BRICENI PT49BR3
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

14-04-2025
08:00:00

14-04-2025
16:00:00

OR:BRICENI PT132BR3
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

14-04-2025
08:00:00

14-04-2025
16:00:00

OR:BRICENI PT580BR3
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

14-04-2025
08:00:00

14-04-2025
16:00:00

OR:BRICENI
BASARABIEI:7;9;11;17;19;21;7/D;7\A;13/A;13A.GARAJ;17(GA
RAJ);13;23 INDEPENDENTEI:7;9;11;7.GARAJ STEFAN CEL
MARE:GARAJ

PT50BR3
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

14-04-2025
08:00:00

14-04-2025
16:00:00

OR:BRICENI NEKRASOV:4 GAGARIN:2;6;4;8
KARPISIN:6;8;12;4 BASARABIEI:1;5;7;1/A;3
INDEPENDENTEI:7;19;31
EMINESCU:22;24;24A;26;28;28/A;GARAJ;24.GARAJ;28AGAR
AJ;35.GARAJ;28/A GARAJ
FARMACIEI:2C;2/C;GARAJ;2GARAJ;2/C
GARAJ;3FAZ.GARAJ;2/CGARAJ NR.20;1;6

PT48BR3
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

14-04-2025
08:00:00

14-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: FRUNZE:GARAJ KARPISIN:1;7 GARAJ
EMINESCU:28;30;34;37;38;40;42;45;59;65;51/A;32;36;41;43;47;
57;61;63
FARMACIEI:14;14A;17;18;19;20;14/A;GARAJ;14.GARAJ;18.3F
AZE;14A.GARAJ;14/A;21;22 CEAPAEV:GARAJ MIHAI
EMINESCU:30;39

PT46BR3
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

14-04-2025
08:00:00

14-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: INDEPENDENTEI:7
EMINESCU:30;67B;69;71;73;75;79;77/H;GARAJ;67.GARAJ;75.
GARAJ;77?.GARAJ;77/?.GARAJ;67/B/3GARAJ;69
MATROSOV:2;3;5;6;7;9;10;11;13;12.GARAJ;1;12;14;4;6
,:47;49;26;28;41 GARII:30;39;43;51;45

PT45BR3
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

14-04-2025
08:00:00

14-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: KARPISIN:49
TERESKOVA:1;3;5;7;8;9;10;11;13;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;22;23;25
;26;27;30;33;34;35;37;42;44;45;47;48;50;52;53;54;56;57;58;60;61;
69;47/A;54/A;14A;12;2;21;24;28;29;32;36;38;39;4;40;43;46;49;51
;59;6;62;63;65;67 KLIM:3;5;7;9;11;15;1;

PT44BR3
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

14-04-2025
08:00:00

14-04-2025
16:00:00

OR:LIPCANI PT310LP15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-04-2025
08:00:00

14-04-2025
16:00:00

OR:LIPCANI PT592LP15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

14-04-2025
08:00:00

14-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: NEKRASOV:1;2;4
MAIAKOVSKI:2;3;7;8;10;19;23;28;30;54;1;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;
21;22;24;34;36;38;4;40;50;6;9;????????.
TURGHENEV:1;5;14;15;20;21;23;27;28;15;16;17;18;2;24;25;26;2
9;3;30;32;33;34;36;4;5;6;7
M.LERMONTOV:6;13;18;23;25;26;28;32;3

PT308LP15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
08:00:00

15-04-2025
12:00:00

OR.BRICENI PT481BR27
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
08:00:00

15-04-2025
12:00:00

OR.BRICENI PT532BR27
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
08:00:00

15-04-2025
12:00:00

OR.BRICENI PT533BR27
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
08:00:00

15-04-2025
12:00:00

OR.BRICENI PT538BR27
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
08:00:00

15-04-2025
12:00:00

OR.BRICENI PT571BR27
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
08:00:00

15-04-2025
12:00:00

OR.BRICENI PT585BR27
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
08:00:00

15-04-2025
12:00:00

OR.BRICENI: KARPISIN:12
UZINEI:2;4;5;6;12;14;16;20;26;62;26/A;GARAJ;6GARAJ;CAMI
N-2;10.GARAJ;6/A GARAJ;26/?.GARAJ;26/56
.GARAJ;14.GARAJ;2;2AP53;4;6.GARAJ
TRAIAN:1;2;7;14;16;17;19;3 DECEBAL:2;14;16;18;10
MIORITA:3;5;9;12;13;15 PLAIULUI:10;16

PT602BR3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
08:00:00

15-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: FLORILOR:31;35;29;33
KOMAROV:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;
23;24;25;26;27;29;31;33;35;37;39;43;45;47
INDEPENDENTEI:5;7;9;11?;13;17;20;23;26;28;32;34;38;44;48;5
4;60;62;66;74;78;80;88;90;92;97;1;11;3;30;40;42;46;50;52;

PT355LP10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
08:00:00

15-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: PT468LP10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
08:00:00

15-04-2025
12:00:00

OR.BRICENI PT38BR27
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
08:00:00

15-04-2025
12:00:00

OR.BRICENI PT74BR27
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
08:00:00

15-04-2025
12:00:00

OR.BRICENI PT253BR27
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
08:00:00

15-04-2025
12:00:00

OR.BRICENI PT258BR27
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
08:00:00

15-04-2025
12:00:00

OR.BRICENI PT440BR27
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: FRUNZE:28;29;36;37;40;41;42;44;46;46.;22/A;28
A;44/1;28 A;28/AAP.5;46A. GARAJ;28\;22D.3FAZE;33;35;38

PT94BR20
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT95BR20
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI:
FRUNZE:4;5;7;8;10;11;13;15;17;19;21;23;25;27;3FAZE;12;14;6;9
NABEREJNAIA:2;10
NEMETZA:2;6;11;17;19;25;1;10;15.3FAZE;21;27;3;4;5;7;8;9
EMINESCU:103.3FAZE CHEIULUI:4

PT99BR20
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
12:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: N.GOGOL:1;10;18;?????;11;22;8 PUSKIN:14
TURGHENEV:14;10;12;2;4;8
FLORILOR:1;3;8;9;11;25;10;13;15;17;19;2;21;27;4;5;7
GAGARIN:1;3;5;7;10;11;12;7-?;12
INDEPENDENTEI:2;4;10;12;16;18;20;14 EMINESCU:2;4;6 ?
KRILOV:2;3;9 LIBERTATII:78;83;85;76;

PT305LP15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT415LP15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR:LIPCANI PT500LP15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR:LIPCANI PT334LP15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR:LIPCANI PT437LP15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR:LIPCANI PT439LP15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR:LIPCANI
NABEREJNAIA:1;6;15;21;10;11;12;13;14;16;17;18;2;21;3;4;5;7;8
;9 PUSKIN:1;3;7 ,:9;10;11;12;14;16;18;20;3;4;6;7
NEGRUZZI:2;3;7;18;20;21;23;24;26;29;35;59;65;67;11;12;13;14;
17;22;25;27;31;33;37;39;41;43;45;46;47;49;5;51;55;57;6;61;63;69;
71;73;

PT304LP15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT93BR20
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT96BR20
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT97BR20
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT101BR20
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT282BR20
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT364BR20
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT575BR20
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT609BR20
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR:LIPCANI NEGRUZZI:3;15;17;23;27;29;3;13;19;21;25;3 PT478LP15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR:LIPCANI. TURGHENEV STR-LA:7 CEHOV:3;13;15;18;20
BELINSKI:1;3;4;5;7;9;10;12/;16;18;20;21;22;24;26
LARGA:1;2;3;6;11;13;15;16;17;19;20;21;22;23;24;26;27;28;29;30
;32;34;36;40;46;424
OSTROVSKII:1;3;4;5;6;8;10;11;12;14;18;19;20;21;25;27

PT494LP15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR:LIPCANI. FRUNZE:5;8;10;4;6 ,:2
LIVEZILOR:2;3;6;8;12;13;16;23;24;28;30;34;35;37;38;41;47;4/A;
2B;10;12 ?;15;19;20;21;22;26;27;29;31;32;33;36;39;42;43;45
S.LARGA:8 KREMLIOV:2;1 LARGA:14;10;12
MICIURIN:1;2;8;10;11;12;14;16;3;4;5;6;7;9 NEGRUZZI:3?;11;

PT495LP15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR:LIPCANI. N.GOGOL:1;10;18;?????;11;22;8 PUSKIN:14
TURGHENEV:14;10;12;2;4;8
FLORILOR:1;3;8;9;11;25;10;13;15;17;19;2;21;27;4;5;7
GAGARIN:1;3;5;7;10;11;12;7-?;12
INDEPENDENTEI:2;4;10;12;16;18;20;14 EMINESCU:2;4;6 ?
KRILOV:2;3;9 LIBERTATII:78;83;85;7

PT305LP15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT82BR20
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT90BR20
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

16-04-2025
08:00:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT92BR20
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA
10KV

16-04-2025
12:30:00

16-04-2025
16:00:00

S.CORJEUTI: PT146TT5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

18-04-2025
08:00:00

18-04-2025
16:00:00

S:DREPCAUTI;EXTRAVILAN PT335LP10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-04-2025
08:00:00

18-04-2025
16:00:00

S:DREPCAUTI;EXTRAVILAN PT339LP10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-04-2025
08:00:00

18-04-2025
16:00:00

S:DREPCAUTI;EXTRAVILAN PT340LP10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-04-2025
08:00:00

18-04-2025
16:00:00

S:DREPCAUTI;EXTRAVILAN PT365LP10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-04-2025
08:00:00

18-04-2025
16:00:00

S:DREPCAUTI;EXTRAVILAN PT563LP10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV


